
Tender: NIT No. 11/KLYSD-I of 2025-26

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NADIA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Kalyani-I Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT No. 11/KLYSD-I

of 2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

0.00 Memo No 1163/KLYSD-I Memo Date 20-06-2025

e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type NEFT/RTGS Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 20-06-2025 02:25 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 03-07-2025 01:00 PM

Last Date of Application 01-07-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 03-07-2025 01:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Construction of 19 mtr Jhama Bats Road for the approach way to

headwork site of Dogachi Zone I water supply scheme under Kalyani Sub

Division I under Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

₹ 94,148.00 7 days

2

Construction of 21 mtr Jhama Bats Road for the approach way to

headwork site of Dogachi Zone I water supply scheme under Kalyani Sub

Division I under Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

₹ 96,498.00 7 days

3

Construction of 18 mtr Jhama Bats Road for the approach way to

headwork site of Dogachi Zone I water supply scheme under Kalyani Sub

Division I under Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

₹ 93,513.00 7 days



4

Construction of 22 mtr Jhama Bats Road for the approach way to

headwork site of Dogachi Zone I water supply scheme under Kalyani Sub

Division I under Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

₹ 95,103.00 7 days

5

Construction of 20 mtr Jhama Bats Road for the approach way to

headwork site of Dogachi Zone I water supply scheme under Kalyani Sub

Division I under Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

₹ 96,703.00 7 days

6

GI Pipeline Crossing by horizontal boring for Road CROSSING at Palsunda

and road restoration work of Palsunda Water Supply Scheme , within the

jurisdiction of Kalyani Sub-Division I under Nadia Division, P.H.E. Dte.

₹ 97,074.00 7 days

7

Construction of 3 nos Thrust Block for supporting of DI pipeline under

Palsunda Water Supply Scheme , within the jurisdiction of Kalyani Sub-

Division I under Nadia Division, P.H.E. Dte.

₹ 97,081.00 7 days

8

GI Pipeline Crossing by horizontal boring for Road CROSSING at Baruipara

and road restoration work of Palsunda Water Supply Scheme , within the

jurisdiction of Kalyani Sub-Division I under Nadia Division, P.H.E. Dte.

₹ 96,589.00 7 days

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule04.pdf

2 Schedule01.pdf

3 Schedule06.pdf

4 Schedule07.pdf

5 Notice.pdf

6 Schedule03.pdf

7 Schedule05pdf.pdf

8 Schedule08.pdf

9 Schedule02.pdf

10 New-Form-2911.pdf


	Tender: NIT No. 11/KLYSD-I of 2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


